13.-14.09.2025

Auer WISMUTPOKAL 2025

Seite 31

Wettkampf-Nr. 203

50m Freistil Frauen B-Finale

Wismutpokal Rekord
Jahrgang 2013 bis 2017

Platz Name

B-Finale

Elli Kluth

Luna Tittmann
Zoey Topper
Julia Gottschalk
Feena Pfeifer

NHhWNE

26.52 Lise Seidel

JG

2014
2013
2013
2014
2014

SC Chemnitz von 1892 2021

Verein

SV Zwickau von 1904
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer Polizei SV
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

Aue

Zeit

29.82
29.83
32.32
32.38
33.29

Legende:
JG Geburtsjahr

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

TITANIUM

sportservice
hitp://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Aue (GER)

your international swim-service-provider

erstellt 13.09.2025 16:23




