## Wettkampf-Nr. 203 50m Freistil Frauen B-Finale

Wismutpokal Rekord	26.52	Lise Seidel	SC Chemnitz von 1892	2021	Aue
Jahrgang 2013 bis 2017					
Platz Name		JG	Verein		Zeit
B-Finale					
1 Elli Kluth		2014	SV Zwickau von 1904		29.82
2 Luna Tittmann		2013	SC Chemnitz von 1892		29.83
3 Zoey Töpper		2013	Chemnitzer Polizei SV		32.32
4 Julia Gottschalk		2014	SC Chemnitz von 1892		32.38
5 Feena Pfeifer		2014	SC Chemnitz von 1892		33.29

Legende:

Geburtsjahr

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de



